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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,051.00 $776.00 $275.00  3.20 -0.48 -0.0220 SPOT

 3.20
20 SPOT Totals: $776.00 $1,051.00 $275.00 

1 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.85  0.003FOR$1

2 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.01  0.86  0.003FOR$1

3 $16.50 $0.00 $16.50  0.05  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $37.00 $2.00 $35.00  0.11  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $105.99 $19.25 $86.74  0.32  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.50
3FOR$1 Totals: $21.25 $164.49 $143.24 

4 $11,539.23 $8,215.15 $3,324.08  35.19  0.70  0.254 SPOT

 35.19
4 SPOT Totals: $8,215.15 $11,539.23 $3,324.08 

3 $146.60 $0.00 $146.60  0.45  0.65  0.00BEST BET

4 $128.25 $6.00 $122.25  0.39  0.66  0.00BEST BET

5 $6.75 $0.00 $6.75  0.02  0.66  0.00BEST BET

 0.86
BEST BET Totals: $6.00 $281.60 $275.60 

40 $330.00 $400.00 ($70.00)  1.01  0.00  0.00BOTTOM S

 1.01
BOTTOM S Totals: $400.00 $330.00 ($70.00)

8 $332.50 $76.00 $256.50  1.01  1.00  0.01PENNY

 1.01
PENNY Totals: $76.00 $332.50 $256.50 

8 $429.36 $60.00 $369.36  1.31  1.00  0.01PKENO2

 1.31
PKENO2 Totals: $60.00 $429.36 $369.36 

1 $11.25 $14.25 ($3.00)  0.03  0.94  0.00QUARTERK

2 $913.25 $609.00 $304.25  2.78  0.93  0.03QUARTERK

3 $140.00 $77.50 $62.50  0.43  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

4 $1,886.50 $882.80 $1,003.70  5.75  0.92  0.05QUARTERK

5 $166.25 $28.00 $138.25  0.51  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

6 $1,076.25 $1,699.00 ($622.75)  3.28  0.92  0.03QUARTERK

7 $95.25 $214.00 ($118.75)  0.29  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

8 $200.50 $121.00 $79.50  0.61  0.92  0.01QUARTERK

9 $121.00 $147.50 ($26.50)  0.37  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

10 $252.00 $30.00 $222.00  0.77  0.91  0.01QUARTERK

11 $16.00 $0.00 $16.00  0.05  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

12 $18.50 $1.50 $17.00  0.06  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

13 $9.50 $1.50 $8.00  0.03  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

14 $4.50 $0.00 $4.50  0.01  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

15 $24.75 $6.00 $18.75  0.08  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

 15.05
QUARTERK Totals: $3,832.05 $4,935.50 $1,103.45 

1 $772.00 $642.75 $129.25  2.35  0.75  0.02Regular

2 $3,169.25 $2,058.00 $1,111.25  9.66  0.72  0.07Regular

3 $3,852.50 $2,753.15 $1,099.35  11.75  0.76  0.09Regular

4 $982.25 $719.67 $262.58  3.00  0.74  0.02Regular

5 $1,995.45 $1,042.77 $952.68  6.08  0.76  0.05Regular

6 $613.60 $297.25 $316.35  1.87  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $324.40 $248.90 $75.50  0.99  0.72  0.01Regular

8 $594.95 $265.08 $329.87  1.81  0.71  0.01Regular

9 $178.50 $37.50 $141.00  0.54  0.71  0.00Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

10 $67.50 $1.50 $66.00  0.21  0.71  0.00Regular

12 $28.50 $9.00 $19.50  0.09  0.71  0.00Regular

13 $10.50 $0.00 $10.50  0.03  0.70  0.00Regular

14 $14.50 $0.25 $14.25  0.04  0.71  0.00Regular

15 $165.25 $165.00 $0.25  0.50  0.70  0.00Regular

 38.94
Regular Totals: $8,240.82 $12,769.15 $4,528.33 

1 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

2 $54.00 $41.60 $12.40  0.16  0.53  0.00SPOTLITE

4 $6.25 $2.00 $4.25  0.02  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 0.18
SPOTLITE Totals: $43.60 $60.25 $16.65 

40 $900.00 $570.00 $330.00  2.74  0.00  0.00TOP S

 2.74
TOP S Totals: $570.00 $900.00 $330.00 

 0.69 100.00Grand Totals $32,793.07 $22,240.87 $10,552.20 
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